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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA KEŽMAROK

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM na optimálny čas
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Kežmarok, 26. 4. 2009

60
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04242 Trebostovo JS1
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1606

SVK TK
  0  49,21   0,21Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

67
BRAVE 05591

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses2
Marcel Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96307

D4 SVK TK
  0  49,22   0,22Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

14
SAMANTINA 06708

02338 Spišské Tomášovce JK3
Atrex spol. s r.o.05

SVK TK
  0  48,67   0,33Jana VALENČÍKOVÁ

 

66
GRANDUS 05920

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses4
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328714

D4 Oldenburger
  0  49,65   0,65Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

65
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL5
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315005

Y9 SVK TK
  0  47,99   1,01Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

16
TEPICH 03252

04517 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Alexandra Reháneková

Asterix s.v.   /NED/
Teplá S-154 xx16

D0 Motešice P 296/93
  0  47,78   1,22Alexandra REHÁNKOVÁ

 

12
BARTHYS 03750

03937 Ondrašová JuR7
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47613

D3 /CZE/ 225129396
  0  51,24   2,24Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

58
ARWEN Z0067

03910 Trebostovo JS8
Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678607

D3 Holsteiner
  0  46,69   2,31Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

9
HUGO (G XVII-3) 06837

03790 Košice Simona9
Ladislav Seman

Gidran XVII 3324
Furioso XIX-28 28908

J8 Furioso
  0  51,55   2,55Eva BOROVIČKOVÁ

 

53
ENZO 06602

03053 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses10
Herbaton Klčov

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Rea 170104

SVK TK
  0  51,56   2,56Zuzana ŠLOSÁROVÁ

 

3
SUPRISE 06237

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183506

D3 Kríženec
  0  45,65   3,35Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

55
PRINC 6 06723

03940 Mlynica Acer12
Vladimír Murín

Neznámy
Neznáma11

D3 Kríženec
  0  44,46   4,54Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

7
LIBRIS 06645

02216 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj13
Labuda-ASI s.r.o.

Nonius XX 3606
Lena / Nonius V-905

Nonius
  0  42,5   6,5Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

10
KALIA 05255

00634 Poprad Equs JZK14
Ján Ragaly

Duellano II-29  4356
Korana VČ 108508

SVK TK
  1  55,39   6,39Ján RAGALY

 

2
OMAR 3 06624

00183 Poprad Equs JZK15
Mária Ludvigová

Furioso XXVII 3602
Ola S-229506

SVK TK
  4  49,42   0,42Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

11
MARION 05086

03938 Ondrašová JuR16
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91909

D4 SVK TK
  4  49,61   0,61Martin CEDZO

 

4
KELVIN 06236

N Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub17
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89505

SVK TK
  6  59,02  10,02Nicola BROŽKOVÁ

 

1
JEWEL 06241

03938 Ondrašová JuR18
Tatiana Cedzová

Landáno 4514 3306351
Luwel F S 7191006

D4 SVK TK
  8  45,04   3,96Martin CEDZO

 

6
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer19
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172105

D3 SVK TK
  9  55,84   6,84Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

8
SAFEBLOWER 06705

04420 Látky Ranč pod bukmi20
Kristína Varechová13

Anglický plnokrvník
 10  59,85  10,85Kristína VARECHOVÁ

 

62
REBEL 8 06732

02271 Veľká Lomnica JO21
Lukáš Findura

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Karin 157304

SVK TK
 16  50,59   1,59Štefan ZEMAN

 

5
SEBASTIAN 06291

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub22
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162906

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

13
COMODAR 06452

03940 Mlynica Acer22
Pavol Kriššák

Dara Monarch
Comitia14

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA KEŽMAROK

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z - Cena JO MŠK ran č Čajka Kežmarok
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Kežmarok, 26. 4. 2009

67
BRAVE 05591

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses1
Marcel Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96307

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  28,13Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

36
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR2
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47613

/CZE/ 225129396
  0   0  29,1Romana KUNOVÁ

 

52
LOGHERR 05527

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Jozef Blahut

Lovari 210172196
Gherrie 21019979208

J8 Holsteiner
  0   0  29,43Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

66
GRANDUS 05920

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses4
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328714

D4 Oldenburger
  0   0  29,56Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

30
CARIMA 04909

03939 Vrbov Kovalčík JK5
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99509

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  30,42Paulína KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

59
REVANGE 05789

04271 Trebostovo JS6
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Renommee 514 3168202
Večernica (A1/1)08

SVK TK
  0   0  30,43Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

19
SINA SAMANTHA 05288

02342 Spišské Tomášovce JK7
Atrex spol. s r.o.

Sion 330990384
Gloria 31656749012

Hannoveraner
  0   0  31,03Štefan VITKO

 

4
KELVIN 06236

N Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89505

SVK TK
  0   0  35,05Nicola BROŽKOVÁ

 

14
SAMANTINA 06708

02338 Spišské Tomášovce JK9
Atrex spol. s r.o.05

SVK TK
  0   4  27,94Jana VALENČÍKOVÁ

 

23
GRIFFIN 04940

00477 Ondrašová JuR10
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301609

SVK TK
  0   4  28,17Romana KUNOVÁ

 

40
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj11
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68505

Y0 Kríženec
  0   4  28,3Marek FILINSKÝ

 

43
RUTINA-KK 05656

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)08

Y9 SVK TK
  0   4  29,81Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

37
KELLY 05192

04375 Vrbov Kovalčík JK13
Ján Kovalčík

Adriano-1  2419
Korinta 431813

J6 CZE TK
  0  21  53,1Viera KAŇOVÁ

 

29
LEONARDO 3 05792

03788 Košice Simona14
Zdenka Kačengová

Časpal I  4397
Linda VS-59208

J5 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

68
DARMA N

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos15   4  49,33Ján OBERT
 

1
JEWEL 06241

03938 Ondrašová JuR16
Tatiana Cedzová

Landáno 4514 3306351
Luwel F S 7191006

D4 SVK TK
  4  51,25Martin CEDZO

 

38
CASIUS 05020

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Slávia SNV

Carvallo 210336595
Corlanda II  210065109

Y9 Holsteiner
  4  51,49Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

44
TINA 4 06372

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Zuzana Hanáková

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jaska/Časpa 174005

J6 SVK TK
  4  51,87Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

42
MARION 05086

03933 Ondrašová JuR19
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91909

J7 SVK TK
  4  52,17Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

26
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos20
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128908

  4  53,72Ján OBERT
 

21
BORNEO 03243

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia21
Zuzana Hanáková

Przedswit humb. 4416
Babetta15

J6 V.Šariš P 211/95
  4  53,92Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

35
ARAMIS 6 06472

03996 Kežmarok Ranč Čajka22
Stanislav Čajka

Neznámy
Neznáma06

Y0 Kríženec
  4  54,66Mário KLIMKO

 

69
NORETA 05412

00010 Košice UVL Slávia23
Mária Zvoláneková

North Star VIII-30
Ili S-70612

CZE TK
  5  60,21Vladimir MRAVEC

 

58
ARWEN Z0067

03910 Trebostovo JS24
Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678607

D3 Holsteiner
  8  47,35Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

28
HUGO (G XVII-3) 06837

03789 Košice Simona25
Ladislav Seman

Gidran XVII 3324
Furioso XIX-28 28908

J8 Furioso
  8  49,44Martina KMECOVÁ

 

65
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL26
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315005

Y9 SVK TK
  8  50,24Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

45
FOR PASSION 05906

00010 Košice UVL Slávia27
Mária Zvoláneková

Farady 2742
Amfisa 156406

SVK TK
  8  51,04Vladimir MRAVEC

 

8
SAFEBLOWER 06705

04420 Látky Ranč pod bukmi28
Kristína Varechová13

Anglický plnokrvník
  8  53,74Kristína VARECHOVÁ

 

61
LEONARDO 4 06042

02133 Motešice TJF29
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153506

SVK TK
  9  59,63Michal ŽÁK

 

64
BRUNO 05887

00242 Veľká Lomnica JO30
Ján Siska

Nelicentovaný
Lina 242807

Kríženec
 12  49,52František KRIAK

 

6
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer31
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172105

D3 SVK TK
 12  50,3Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

3
SUPRISE 06237

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub32
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183506

D3 Kríženec
 12  54,64Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

2
OMAR 3 06624

00183 Poprad Equs JZK33
Mária Ludvigová

Furioso XXVII 3602
Ola S-229506

SVK TK
 13  73,16Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 



53
DENISA 2 06438

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia34
Herbaton Klčov

Nero 4542
Olympia 175405

J8 SVK TK
 16  47,31Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

55
PRINC 6 06723

03940 Mlynica Acer35
Vladimír Murín

Neznámy
Neznáma11

D3 Kríženec
 16  47,49Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

17
DUNJA 02940

04512 Spišská N.Ves Slávia36
18

J6  16  69,14Ivana SABOLOVÁ
 

63
KARIM 05886

04394 Veľká Lomnica JO37
Ján Gvušč

Cheetan 4537  331547
Karin 157306

J7 SVK TK
 17  58,32Magdaléna MAČUTEKOVÁ

 

62
REBEL 8 06732

02271 Veľká Lomnica JO38
Lukáš Findura

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Karin 157304

SVK TK
 20  53,91Štefan ZEMAN

 

24
KALYPSA 04609

03996 Kežmarok Ranč Čajka39
Stanislav Čajka

Karmel s.v. 4441
Jurta VS10

Y0 Kríženec
 20  79,5Mário KLIMKO

 

10
KALIA 05255

00634 Poprad Equs JZK40
Ján Ragaly

Duellano II-29  4356
Korana VČ 108508

SVK TK
 23  97,97Ján RAGALY

 

20
SKYLA 05436

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj41
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020910

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Marek FILINSKÝ

 

22
PUNČ 02804

03439 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos41
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11020

J7 /CZE/
 vyl.Jana BUDAJOVÁ

 

5
SEBASTIAN 06291

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub41
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162906

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

25
OTHELLO 06185

02216 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj41
Zuzana Labudová

Najoom (IRL)
Oita (CZE)05

Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

15
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Mútnik Epona JK41
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Kríženec
 vyl.Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

16
TEPICH 03252

04517 Spišská N.Ves Slávia41
Alexandra Reháneková

Asterix s.v.   /NED/
Teplá S-154 xx16

D0 Motešice P 296/93
 vyl.Alexandra REHÁNKOVÁ

 

70
ORIN 4 06416

03996 Kežmarok Ranč Čajka41
Eulalia Džadoňová

Koheilan VII 3482
Peggy 172505

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Mário KLIMKO

 

33
TOBI 06343

02342 Spišské Tomášovce JK48
Atrex s.r.o.

Candillord 4539 2101
Isa I / Lazy Bones 105

SVK TK
 vzdalŠtefan VITKO
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA KEŽMAROK

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL - Cena primátora mesta Kežmarok
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Kežmarok, 26. 4. 2009

48
CARIMA 04909

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK1
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99509

Y0 SVK TK
  0   5  47,57Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

 

45
KELLY 05192

02817 Vrbov Kovalčík JK2
Ján Kovalčík

Adriano-1  2419
Korinta 431813

Y0 CZE TK
  0  nešt.Ján ml. KOVALČÍK

 

26
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos3
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128908

  1  66,05Ján OBERT
 

53
DENISA 2 06438

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Herbaton Klčov

Nero 4542
Olympia 175405

J8 SVK TK
  4  55,87Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

46
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J5
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243513

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  4  58,66Ján LAUČEK

 

64
BRUNO 05887

00242 Veľká Lomnica JO6
Ján Siska

Nelicentovaný
Lina 242807

Kríženec
  4  60,14František KRIAK

 

52
LOGHERR 05527

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Jozef Blahut

Lovari 210172196
Gherrie 21019979208

J8 Holsteiner
  4  60,75Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

37
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj8
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68505

Y0 Kríženec
  4  60,94Marek FILINSKÝ

 

44
KAMOR 03863

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj9
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74513

Y0 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  7  72,3Marek FILINSKÝ

 

42
FOR PASSION 05906

00010 Košice UVL Slávia10
Mária Zvoláneková

Farady 2742
Amfisa 156406

SVK TK
  8  62,63Vladimir MRAVEC

 

21
BORNEO 03243

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Zuzana Hanáková

Przedswit humb. 4416
Babetta15

J6 V.Šariš P 211/95
  9  64,2Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

59
REVANGE 05789

04271 Trebostovo JS12
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Renommee 514 3168202
Večernica (A1/1)08

SVK TK
 13  83,25Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

23
GRIFFIN 04940

00477 Ondrašová JuR13
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301609

SVK TK
 15  73,56Romana KUNOVÁ

 

36
CASIUS 05020

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Slávia SNV

Carvallo 210336595
Corlanda II  210065109

Y9 Holsteiner
 20  85,42Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

22
PUNČ 02804

03439 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos15
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11020

J7 /CZE/
 vyl.Jana BUDAJOVÁ

 

24
KALYPSA 04609

03996 Kežmarok Ranč Čajka15
Stanislav Čajka

Karmel s.v. 4441
Jurta VS10

Y0 Kríženec
 vyl.Mário KLIMKO

 

40
RUTINA-KK 05656

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)08

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

43
NORETA 05412

00010 Košice UVL Slávia15
Mária Zvoláneková

North Star VIII-30
Ili S-70612

CZE TK
 vyl.Vladimir MRAVEC

 

41
TINA 4 06372

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Zuzana Hanáková

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jaska/Časpa 174005

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Veronika HANÁKOVÁ
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA KEŽMAROK

VÝSLEDKY

11.  Skok ZM na optimálny čas - Súťaž deti
Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Kežmarok, 26. 4. 2009

67
BRAVE 05591

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses1
Marcel Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96307

D4 SVK TK
  0  49,22   0,22Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

66
GRANDUS 05920

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses2
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328714

D4 Oldenburger
  0  49,65   0,65Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

16
TEPICH 03252

04517 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Alexandra Reháneková

Asterix s.v.   /NED/
Teplá S-154 xx16

D0 Motešice P 296/93
  0  47,78   1,22Alexandra REHÁNKOVÁ

 

12
BARTHYS 03750

03937 Ondrašová JuR4
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47613

D3 /CZE/ 225129396
  0  51,24   2,24Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

58
ARWEN Z0067

03910 Trebostovo JS5
Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678607

D3 Holsteiner
  0  46,69   2,31Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

3
SUPRISE 06237

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183506

D3 Kríženec
  0  45,65   3,35Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

55
PRINC 6 06723

03940 Mlynica Acer7
Vladimír Murín

Neznámy
Neznáma11

D3 Kríženec
  0  44,46   4,54Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

11
MARION 05086

03938 Ondrašová JuR8
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91909

D4 SVK TK
  4  49,61   0,61Martin CEDZO

 

1
JEWEL 06241

03938 Ondrašová JuR9
Tatiana Cedzová

Landáno 4514 3306351
Luwel F S 7191006

D4 SVK TK
  8  45,04   3,96Martin CEDZO

 

6
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer10
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172105

D3 SVK TK
  9  55,84   6,84Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

5
SEBASTIAN 06291

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162906

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

13
COMODAR 06452

03940 Mlynica Acer11
Pavol Kriššák

Dara Monarch
Comitia14

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ
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